
Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan 
All rates include Specified Illness and Rider Healthy Living Rider at 0/50/50 

Non-Tobacco Rates 
Insurance Amount - $30,000 

Issue Employee Employee and 
Spouse 

Employee and 
Children 

Employee, Spouse, 
and Children 

Age Monthly 
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

 30 20.99 34.18 23.35 36.54 
40 39.52 63.97 41.87 66.33 
50 63.44 106.11 65.80 10846 

     

Tobacco Rates 
Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan 

Insurance Amount - $30,000 

Issue Employee Employee and 
Spouse 

Employee and 
Children 

Employee, Spouse, 
and Children 

Age Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

30 34.44 56.41 36.80 58.76 
40 89.22 146.22 91.57 148.58 
50 150.02 250.88 152.37 253.24 

 

Non-Tobacco Rates 
Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan 

Insurance Amount - $40,000 

Issue Employee Employee and 
Spouse 

Employee and 
Children 

Employee, Spouse, 
and Children 

Age Monthly 
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

30 25.77 42.63 28.68 45.55 
40 50.47 82.35 53.38 85.27 
50 82.37 138.53 85.28 141.45 

     

Tobacco Rates 
Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan 

Insurance Amount - $40,000 

Issue Employee Employee and 
Spouse 

Employee and 
Children 

Employee, Spouse, 
and Children 

Age Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

30 43.70 72.27 46.62 75.18 
40 116.73 192.02 119.65 194.93 
50 197.80 331.57 200.72 334.48 

 

Non-Tobacco Rates 
Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan 

Insurance Amount - $50,000 

Issue Employee Employee and 
Spouse 

Employee and 
Children 

Employee, Spouse, 
and Children 

Age Monthly 
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

Monthly  
Premium 

30 30.54 51.08 34.02 54.56 
40 61.42 100.73 64.90 104.21 
50 101.29 170.96 104.77 174.44 

     

Tobacco Rates 
Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan 

Insurance Amount - $50,000 

Issue Employee Employee and 
Spouse 

Employee and 
Children 

Employee, Spouse, 
and Children 

Age Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

Bi-Weekly  
Premium 

30 52.96 88.13 56.44 91.60 
40 144.25 237.81 147.73 241.29 
50 245.58 412.25 249.06 415.73 

 

Sample rates for 

Critical LifeEvents 

critical illness 

insurance are shown 

for illustrative 

purposes only. Rates 

may vary by age, 

tobacco use and 

benefits selected. An 

application for 

insurance must be 

completed to obtain 

coverage. Benefit 

exclusions and 

limitations may 

apply. 



Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - $30,000 
Non-Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders 

 LifeEvents Universal Life 
Issue Age Monthly Premium Monthly Premium 

30 

40 

50 

17.77 

26.94 

44.56 

25.47 

39.44 

65.64 

Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - $30,000 
Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits rider 

 LifeEvents Universal Life 
Issue Age Monthly Premium Monthly Premium 

30 

40 

50 

24.80 

39.44 

72.56 

32.57 

51.31 

88.56 

 

Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - $50,000 
Non-Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders 

 LifeEvents Universal Life 
Issue Age Monthly Premium Monthly Premium 

30 

40 

50 

27.29 

42.49 

71.86 

40.12 

63.32 

106.99 

Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - $50,000 
Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders 

 LifeEvents Universal Life 
Issue Age Monthly Premium Monthly Premium 

30 

40 

50 

39.00 

63.32 

118.53 

51.88 

83.04 

145.13 

 

Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - $70,000 
Non-Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders 

 LifeEvents Universal Life 
Issue Age Monthly Premium Monthly Premium 

30 

40 

50 

36.81 

58.04 

99.16 

54.77 

87.21 

148.34 

Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - $70,000 
Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders 

 LifeEvents Universal Life 
Issue Age Monthly Premium Monthly Premium 

30 

40 

50 

53.20 

87.21 

164.50 

71.20 

114.78 

201.69 

 

Trustmark Accident Insurance, Non Occupational Coverage 
Rates include $50 Health Screening Benefit, Catastrophic Benefit and Accidental Death Benefit 

Type of Coverage Monthly Rates 

Employee $12.25 

Employee and Spouse $17.80 

Employee and Child(ren) $24.79 

Family $30.35 

 

Sample Universal 

LifeEvents and Universal 

Life insurance rates are 

shown for illustrative 

purposes only. Rates may 

vary by age, smoking 

status and benefits 

selected. An application 

for insurance must be 

completed to obtain 

coverage. Benefit 

exclusions and limitations 

may apply. 

 

Sample Accident insurance rates are 

shown for illustrative purposes only; 

actual payroll deduction amount may 

vary based on rounding calculations. 

An application for insurance must be 

completed to obtain coverage. Benefit 

exclusions and limitations apply. 


