	Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan All rates include Specified Illness and Rider Healthy Living Rider at 0/50/50					
	Non-Tobacco Rates					
	Insurance Amount - \$30,000					
Issue	Employee	Employee and Spouse	Employee and Children	Employee, Spouse, and Children		
Age	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium		
30	20.99	34.18	23.35	36.54		
40	39.52	63.97	41.87	66.33		
50	63.44	106.11	65.80	10846		

Tobacco Rates  Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan  Insurance Amount - \$30,000					
Issue	Employee Employee and Employee, Spouse, Spouse Children and Children				
Age	Bi-Weekly Bi-Weekly Bi-Weekly Premium Premium Premium Premium				
30 40 50	34.44 89.22 150.02	56.41 146.22 250.88	36.80 91.57 152.37	58.76 148.58 253.24	

	Non-Tobacco Rates  Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan  Insurance Amount - \$40,000				
Issue	Employee Employee and Employee, Spouse, Spouse Children and Children				
Age	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly	
	Premium	Premium	Premium	Premium	
30	25.77	42.63	28.68	45.55	
40	50.47	82.35	53.38	85.27	
50	82.37	138.53	85.28	141.45	

Tobacco Rates Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan Insurance Amount - \$40,000				
Issue	sue Employee Employee and Employee and Employee, Spouse Children and Children			
Age	Bi-Weekly Premium	Bi-Weekly Premium	Bi-Weekly Premium	Bi-Weekly Premium
30	43.70	72.27	46.62	75.18
40	116.73	192.02	119.65	194.93
50	197.80	331.57	200.72	334.48

	Non-Tobacco Rates  Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan  Insurance Amount - \$50,000				
Issue	Employee Employee and Employee and Employee, Spouse, Spouse Children and Children				
Age	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium	
30	30.54	51.08	34.02	54.56	
40	61.42	100.73	64.90	104.21	
50	101.29	170.96	104.77	174.44	

	Tobacco Rates  Trustmark Critical LifeEvents w/ Cancer Insurance Plan  Insurance Amount - \$50,000				
Issue	Employee Employee and Employee and Employee, Spouse, Spouse Children and Children				
Age	Bi-Weekly	Bi-Weekly	Bi-Weekly	Bi-Weekly	
	Premium	Premium	Premium	Premium	
30	52.96	88.13	56.44	91.60	
40	144.25	237.81	147.73	241.29	
50	245.58	412.25	249.06	415.73	

Sample rates for Critical LifeEvents critical illness insurance are shown for illustrative purposes only. Rates may vary by age, tobacco use and benefits selected. An application for insurance must be completed to obtain coverage. Benefit exclusions and limitations may apply.

Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - \$30,000				
Non-Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders				
LifeEvents Universal Life				
Issue Age	Monthly Premium Monthly Premium			
30 17.77 25.47		25.47		
40 26.94 39.44				
50 44.56 65.64				
Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - \$30,000				

Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riderLifeEventsUniversal LifeIssue AgeMonthly PremiumMonthly Premium3024.8032.574039.4451.315072.5688.56

Sample Universal
LifeEvents and Universal
Life insurance rates are
shown for illustrative
purposes only. Rates may
vary by age, smoking
status and benefits
selected. An application
for insurance must be
completed to obtain
coverage. Benefit
exclusions and limitations
may apply.

Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - \$50,000					
Non-Tobacco Rates include Long Ter	Non-Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders				
	LifeEvents Universal Life				
Issue Age	Issue Age Monthly Premium				
30	27.29	40.12			
40	42.49	63.32			
50 71.86		106.99			
Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - \$50,000					
Tobacco Rates include Long Term Ca	re, Benefit Restoration and Extension o	of Benefits riders			
LifeEvents Universal Life					
Issue Age Monthly Premium		Monthly Premium			
30	39.00	51.88			
40	63.32	83.04			
50	118.53	145.13			

Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - \$70,000					
Non-Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders					
	LifeEvents	Universal Life			
Issue Age	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium			
30	36.81	54.77			
40	58.04	87.21			
50 99.16		148.34			
Trustmark Universal Life Insurance Amount - \$70,000					
Tobacco Rates include Long Term Care, Benefit Restoration and Extension of Benefits riders					
LifeEvents Universal		Universal Life			
Issue Age	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium			
30	53.20	71.20			
40	87.21	114.78			
50	164.50	201.69			

Trustmark Accident Insurance, Non Occupational Coverage			
Rates include \$50 Health Screening Benefit, Catastrophic Benefit and Accidental Death Benefit			
Type of Coverage Monthly Rates			
Employee \$12.25			
Employee and Spouse \$17.80			
Employee and Child(ren) \$24.79			
Family \$30.35			

Sample Accident insurance rates are shown for illustrative purposes only; actual payroll deduction amount may vary based on rounding calculations. An application for insurance must be completed to obtain coverage. Benefit exclusions and limitations apply.